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Inventory as of 09/12/2022

Dimension
4'x10'
10'x10'
20'x20'
20'x30'
20'x40'

Size
40

100
400
600
800

Totals:

Qty
33

164
2
1
1

201

SqFt
1,320

16,400
800
600
800

19,920

Booth Color Legend
Premium Booths
Intermediate Booths
Standard Booths

Notes:
Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all
information contained on this floor plan. However, no warranties,
either expressed or implied are made with respect to this floor plan.
If the location of building columns, utilities or other architectural
components of the facility is a consideration in the construction of
an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the exhibitor to physically
inspect the facility to verify all dimensions and locations.
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